CB Experience CAPUAVA

Track Day

19/09/2022

vec;%%

ICB Experience 0922

Track

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

Il

7C 1870972022 16:24. . .
Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
4 2:13.304 +0.642 14:26:42.219
(50) CRISTIANO ZAIDAN 5 2:15.162 +2.500 14:28:57.381
1 2:03.200 +10.721 14:19:11.277 6 2:14.057 +1.395 14:31:11.438
2 1:59.713 +7.234 14:21:10.990 7 2:12.662 - 14:33:24.100
3 1:55.415 +2.936 14:23:06.405
4 1:57.382 +4.903 14:25:03.787 (43) FABIO NISHI
5 1:55.940 +3.461 14:26:59.727 1 2:17.889 +3.563 14:19:35.456
6 1:55.417 +2.938 14:28:55.144 2 2:20.792 +6.466 14:21:56.248
7 152479 - 14:30:47.623 3 2:16.747 +2.421 14:24:12.995
4 2:22.516 +8.190 14:26:35.511
(24) LUIZ ROBERTO SANTANA JUNIOR 5 2:22.548 +8.222 14:28:58.059
1 2:09.467 +16.893 14:21:09.018 6 2:14.326 - 14:31:12.385
2 1:55.098 +2.524 14:23:04.116
3 1:55.660 +3.086 14:24:59.776 (34) ROGERIO LUIZ DE MELO
4 1:53.586 +1.012 14:26:53.362 1 2:26.694 +8.263 14:19:36.258
5 1:57.737 +5.163 14:28:51.099 2 2:18.431 - 14:21:54.689
6 152574 - 14:30:43.673 3 2:19.306 +0.875 14:24:13.995
4 2:19.763 +1.332 14:26:33.758
(38) WELLINGTON RODRIGUES FERREIRA 5 3:53.234 +1:34.803 14:30:26.992
1 2:12.004 +12.708 14:19:40.733 6 2:21.716 +3.285 14:32:48.708
2 2:16.308 +17.012 14:21:57.041
3 2:09.628 +10.332 14:24:06.669
4 1:59.458 +0.162 14:26:06.127
5 1:59.648 +0.352 14:28:05.775
6 2:04.564 +5.268 14:30:10.339
7 1:59.296 - 14:32:09.635
(42) EDUARDO ACETO
1 2:13.236 +13.286 14:19:41.305
2 2:12.894 +12.944 14:21:54.199
3 1:59.950 - 14:23:54.149
4 2:02.783 +2.833 14:25:56.932
5 2:09.882 +9.932 14:28:06.814
6 2:02.484 +2.534 14:30:09.298
7 2:00.839 +0.889 14:32:10.137
(6) ANA PAULA DE FARIA
1 2:11.801 +10.656 14:21:12.466
2 2:02.248 +1.103 14:23:14.714
3 2:01.145 - 14:25:15.859
4 2:02.957 +1.812 14:27:18.816
5 2:03.597 +2.452 14:29:22.413
6 2:01.353 +0.208 14:31:23.766
(21) LUCIANO GIMENEZ
1 2:13.043 +11.778 14:19:42.782
2 2:10.717 +9.452 14:21:53.499
3 2:01.906 +0.641 14:23:55.405
4 2:02.899 +1.634 14:25:58.304
5 2:09.034 +7.769 14:28:07.338
6 2:01.265 - 14:30:08.603
7 2:02.280 +1.015 14:32:10.883
(32) RAFAEL AUGUSTO BATISTA
1 2:14.457 +11.732 14:19:46.918
2 2:09.677 +6.952 14:21:56.595
3 2:10.588 +7.863 14:24:07.183
4 2:02.725 - 14:26:09.908
5 2:03.590 +0.865 14:28:13.498
6 2:03.839 +1.114 14:30:17.337
7 2:04.156 +1.431 14:32:21.493
(39) WENDER DE ARAUJO ROCHA
1 2:28.743 +16.081 14:19:48.691
2 2:20.746 +8.084 14:22:09.437
3 2:19.478 +6.816 14:24:28.915
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